A A
 3820
 3
10
0
 3700
 2
73
0
 1
00
SECTION A-A
0°
90°
180°
270°
270°180°90°0°
FITTING LAYOUT TABLE PART LIST
NOZZLE No. DN/PE SIZE ANGLE DESCRIPTION PART No. NAME
N1 225 270 BALANCE
COPESTUBEX225 Spigot Stub Flange - OD 225mm
Extended 300mm Oal
COPEBRTEG225  Backing Ring T/E Galv - 225mm
N2 110 0 FACTORY
COPESTUBEX110 Spigot Stub Flange - OD 110mm
Extended 300mm Oal
COPEBRTEG110 Backing Ring T/E Galv - 110mm
N3 50 0 EXTERNAL CHILLER
R COPESAFBSP050 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 50mm
N4 50 0 INTERNAL CHILLER
R COPESAFBSP050 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 50mm
N5 50 40 CHILLER F COPESAFBSP050 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 50mm
N6 32 10 TEMP SENSOR COPESAFBSP032 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 32mm
N7 75 240 DRAIN
COPESTUBEX075  Spigot Stub Flange - OD 75mm
Extended 300mm Oal
COPEBRTEG075 Backing Ring T/E Galv - 75mm
N8 32 270
EXTERNAL
CONNECTION
TK07
COPESAFBSP032 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 32mm
N9 32 270 INTERNAL COPESAFBSP032 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 32mm
N10 90 255 OVERFLOW
COPESTUBEX090  Spigot Stub Flange - OD 90mm
Extended 300mm Oal
COPEBRTEG090  Backing Ring T/E Galv - 90mm
N11 63 300 WATER FEED COPESAFBSP050 Spigot Adaptor Female BSP - 50mm
FITTING LAYOUT TABLE PART LIST
NOZZLE No. DN/PE SIZE ANGLE DESCRIPTION PART No. NAME
N1